International Telecommunication Union (ITU)
Place des Nations CH-1211 Genève 20
(Switzerland)
Tel: +41 22 730 5111
Dates of publication of the next
Operational Bulletins
No. 876 15.I.2007

technologies
0001-03-00 0001-10-00 ICE We are sorry. The
numbering system has
changed to eight (8)
digits. Please dial again,
and dial the number "2"
before the seven-digit
number
0001-03-00
00-00
ZXX XXXX 3ZXX XXXX Mobile
telephony
service. Various
technologies
0001-03-00 0001-10-00 ICE We are sorry. The
numbering system has
changed to eight (8)
digits. Please dial again,
and dial the number "3"
before the seven-digit
number
  4XXX XXXX
5XXX XXXX
6XXX XXXX
7XXX XXXX
8XXX XXXX
9XXX XXXX
In reserve   ICE
Provider Number series
End2End Connectivity 5061 XXXX
ITU Operational Bulletin No. 875 – 5
Contact:
National IT and Telecom Agency (NITA)
IT- and Mobile Division
Holsteinsgade 63
2100 COPENHAGEN
Denmark
Tel:  +45 3545 0000
Fax:  +45 3545 0010
E-mail: itst@itst.dk
Kazakhstan (country code +7)
Communication of 24.XI.2006:
JSC Kazakhtelecom, Astana, announces that «Mobile Telecom Service Ltd», a new mobile
network carrier, will start its commercial operation on 15 December 2006 in Kazakhstan. The National
Destination Code (DEF code) 707 has been allocated to this mobile operator.
International dialling format: +7 707 XXX XXXX
Test number:  +7 707 099 1111
Contact:
Ms Jamila Zardykhan
JSC Kazakhtelecom
ASTANA
Kazakhstan